

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A
 Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)
 Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

State: CA	Opened at: FHWA California Division Office
County: MARIPOSA	By: Scott McHenry
YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK	Date: 02/24/05

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Ms. LeeAnn Bush

Title: A/E Contract Specialist Date: 02/28/05

Contract Awarded to: American Civil Constructors Date: 03/18/05

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST 3701 MALLARD DRIVE BENICIA, CA 94510	5,279,287.50	
AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 1039 HOBLITT AVENUE CLOVIS, CA 93613	5,744,451.00	
VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 11315 SUNRISE GOLD CIRCLE SUITE A RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95742	6,306,627.70	
MITCHELL ENGINEERING 250 EXECUTIVE PARK BLVD. SUITE 4000 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94134	6,769,558.00	
Engineer's Estimate	5,294,444.50	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	500,000.00	500,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		530,000.00	530,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		630,000.00	630,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		600,000.00	600,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		481,000.00	481,000.00
15202	MILE	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKES			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	0.18	20,000.00	3,600.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		25,500.00	4,590.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		25,000.00	4,500.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		29,000.00	5,220.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22,000.00	3,960.00
15203	MILE	CENTERLINE RE-ESTABLISHMENT			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	0.18	10,000.00	1,800.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		12,700.00	2,286.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		13,000.00	2,340.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		14,500.00	2,610.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11,000.00	1,980.00
15203C	MILE	CENTERLINE VERIFICATION AND STAKING			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	6.69	3,000.00	20,070.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		3,500.00	23,415.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		5,500.00	36,795.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		4,000.00	26,760.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,300.00	22,077.00
15205	LPSM	BRIDGE SURVEY AND STAKING			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	15,000.00	15,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		18,900.00	18,900.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		18,000.00	18,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		21,700.00	21,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		17,000.00	17,000.00
15207	MILE	GRADE FINISHING STAKES			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	0.36	9,000.00	3,240.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		13,500.00	4,860.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		18,000.00	6,480.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		11,800.00	4,248.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18,000.00	6,480.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15209	HOUR	MISCELLANEOUS SURVEY AND STAKING			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	140	200.00	28,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		180.00	25,200.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		175.00	24,500.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		209.00	29,260.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	24,500.00
15217B	EACH	ROADWAY CROSS SECTION SURVEY			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	50	225.00	11,250.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		200.00	10,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		115.00	5,750.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		252.00	12,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	6,000.00
15401	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	50,000.00	50,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		115,000.00	115,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		125,000.00	125,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		227,000.00	227,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90,000.00	90,000.00
15501	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	2,500.00	2,500.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		15,000.00	15,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		12,000.00	12,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00
15703	LNFT	SILT FENCE			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	4,080	5.00	20,400.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		4.50	18,360.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		8.00	32,640.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		4.00	16,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.50	18,360.00
15726	LPSM	WATER QUALITY CONTROL			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		25,000.00	25,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		13,900.00	13,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24,000.00	24,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15734	LNFT	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	100	24.00	2,400.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		25.00	2,500.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		30.00	3,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		65.00	6,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	1,000.00
15801	GAL	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	40,000	0.20	8,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		0.25	10,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		0.35	14,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		0.56	22,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.40	16,000.00
20101	ACRE	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	1.26	5,000.00	6,300.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		15,000.00	18,900.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		12,000.00	15,120.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		18,000.00	22,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12,000.00	15,120.00
20301B	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGNS			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	6	500.00	3,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		100.00	600.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		200.00	1,200.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		100.00	600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		170.00	1,020.00
20301H	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERTS			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	4	650.00	2,600.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		2,350.00	9,400.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		950.00	3,800.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		1,545.00	6,180.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	8,000.00
20303PAK	SQYD	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 4-INCH DEPTH			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	80	44.00	3,520.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		45.00	3,600.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		200.00	16,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		29.00	2,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	1,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20305	LPSM	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	370,000.00	370,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		265,000.00	265,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		200,000.00	200,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		200,000.00	200,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250,000.00	250,000.00
20401	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	670	15.00	10,050.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		60.00	40,200.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		110.00	73,700.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		50.00	33,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	36,850.00
20402	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	50	45.00	2,250.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		105.00	5,250.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		250.00	12,500.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		76.00	3,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	1,500.00
20412	CUYD	WASTE			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	2,050	40.00	82,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		20.00	41,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		15.00	30,750.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		26.00	53,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	41,000.00
20801	CUYD	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	2,800	35.00	98,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		60.00	168,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		70.00	196,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		107.00	299,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	168,000.00
20802	CUYD	FOUNDATION FILL			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	30	55.00	1,650.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		350.00	10,500.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		245.00	7,350.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		300.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	9,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20804	LPSM	SHORING AND BRACING			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	12,500.00	12,500.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		45,000.00	45,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		23,500.00	23,500.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		75,000.00	75,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		33,000.00	33,000.00
20805	LPSM	COFFERDAMS			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	65,000.00	65,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		200,000.00	200,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		225,000.00	225,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		300,000.00	300,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130,000.00	130,000.00
21101	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	1,830	25.00	45,750.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		12.50	22,875.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		20.00	36,600.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		31.00	56,730.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		14.00	25,620.00
25101B	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	11	275.00	3,025.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		300.00	3,300.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		250.00	2,750.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		250.00	2,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	2,750.00
25101G	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP CLASS 7			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	690	150.00	103,500.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		175.00	120,750.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		130.00	89,700.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		250.00	172,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	124,200.00
30801	CUYD	ROADWAY AGGREGATE			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	50	150.00	7,500.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		180.00	9,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		350.00	17,500.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		58.00	2,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	2,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30802B	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE METHOD 2			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	1,330	75.00	99,750.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		40.00	53,200.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		60.00	79,800.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		58.00	77,140.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	53,200.00
40201	TON	MINOR HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	980	150.00	147,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		75.00	73,500.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		140.00	137,200.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		156.00	152,880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		72.00	70,560.00
41002D	TON	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE PMCE-1h, POYMER MODIFIED			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	180	300.00	54,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		450.00	81,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		500.00	90,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		524.00	94,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		470.00	84,600.00
41007	SQYD	MICRO-SURFACING TYPE 3			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	114,100	3.00	342,300.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		2.75	313,775.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		2.75	313,775.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		4.20	479,220.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.05	348,005.00
41009	SQYD	MICRO-SURFACING PRE-LEVELING AND RUT-FILLING			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	2,800	10.00	28,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		9.00	25,200.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		9.20	25,760.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		10.00	28,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	28,000.00
41101CM	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	4.9	500.00	2,450.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		100.00	490.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		500.00	2,450.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		550.00	2,695.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	1,470.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41103	TON	BLOTTER			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	27.5	500.00	13,750.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		50.00	1,375.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		75.00	2,062.50
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		156.00	4,290.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	2,200.00
41201CM	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	0.7	500.00	350.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		100.00	70.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1.00	0.70
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		500.00	350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,200.00	840.00
41404	LNFT	CRACK CLEANING AND SEALING			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	4,000	6.00	24,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		5.25	21,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		5.75	23,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		8.00	32,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	8,000.00
55201A	CUYD	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	1,476	1,000.00	1,476,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		900.00	1,328,400.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		886.00	1,307,736.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		903.00	1,332,828.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		830.00	1,225,080.00
55204I	CUYD	SEAL CONCRETE FOR COFFERDAM			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	650	225.00	146,250.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		250.00	162,500.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		165.00	107,250.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		236.00	153,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	123,500.00
55222	LB	CONCRETE COLORING AGENT			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	14,980	3.50	52,430.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		3.50	52,430.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		3.00	44,940.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		3.60	53,928.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.50	67,410.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
55303	LPSM	PRESTRESSING SYSTEM			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	60,000.00	60,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		70,000.00	70,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		57,500.00	57,500.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		76,300.00	76,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65,000.00	65,000.00
55401	LB	REINFORCING STEEL			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	74,950	1.15	86,192.50
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		1.00	74,950.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1.15	86,192.50
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		1.24	92,938.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.05	78,697.50
55402	LB	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	138,000	1.30	179,400.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		1.25	172,500.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1.35	186,300.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		1.52	209,760.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.10	151,800.00
55602D	LPSM	TIMBER BRIDGE RAILING			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	18,000.00	18,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		30,000.00	30,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		30,900.00	30,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		17,000.00	17,000.00
55901	SQYD	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	544	25.00	13,600.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		15.00	8,160.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		22.00	11,968.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		22.00	11,968.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	8,160.00
56301C	LPSM	PAINTING, CONCRETE STRUCTURE			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	15,000.00	15,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		17,500.00	17,500.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		50,000.00	50,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		20,900.00	20,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60104AM	EACH	CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		4,500.00	9,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		15,000.00	30,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		7,000.00	14,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	10,000.00
60104BM	EACH	CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR DOUBLE 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	2	11,000.00	22,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		6,500.00	13,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		15,000.00	30,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		8,000.00	16,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,000.00	12,000.00
60201M	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	200	65.00	13,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		130.00	26,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		145.00	29,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		98.00	19,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	23,000.00
60505	SQYD	GEOCOMPOSITE SHEET DRAIN SYSTEM			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	550	25.00	13,750.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		30.00	16,500.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		20.00	11,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		21.00	11,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	13,750.00
61101	LPSM	WATER SYSTEM			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	30,000.00	30,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		62,000.00	62,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		120,000.00	120,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		80,300.00	80,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60,000.00	60,000.00
61108	LPSM	TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF WATER SYSTEM			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	30,000.00	30,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		87,000.00	87,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		128,000.00	128,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		94,400.00	94,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80,000.00	80,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61201	LPSM	SEWER SYSTEM			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	30,000.00	30,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		73,000.00	73,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		130,000.00	130,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		94,500.00	94,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75,000.00	75,000.00
61205	LPSM	TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF SEWER SYSTEM			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	30,000.00	30,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		63,000.00	63,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		130,000.00	130,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		93,200.00	93,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65,000.00	65,000.00
61301	SQYD	SIMULATED STONE MASONRY SURFACE TREATMENT			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	592	225.00	133,200.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		365.00	216,080.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		350.00	207,200.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		378.00	223,776.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		325.00	192,400.00
61302	EACH	SIMULATED STONE MASONRY TEST WALL			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		30,000.00	30,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		35,000.00	35,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		45,000.00	45,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00
61901CG	LNFT	FENCE, CHAIN LINK TYPE, 72-INCH HEIGHT			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	740	55.00	40,700.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		40.00	29,600.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		25.00	18,500.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		34.00	25,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		28.00	20,720.00
61901F	LNFT	FENCE, TEMPORARY SNOW TYPE			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	2,040	25.00	51,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		5.00	10,200.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		9.00	18,360.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		4.30	8,772.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	10,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62014	LPSM	SAMPLE WALL			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	30,000.00	30,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		25,000.00	25,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		35,000.00	35,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		41,000.00	41,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24,000.00	24,000.00
62015A	SQYD	COBBLE STONE MASONRY			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	105	650.00	68,250.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		600.00	63,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		650.00	68,250.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		800.00	84,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	73,500.00
62201AD	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 8-10 CUBIC YARD CAPACITY			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	40	95.00	3,800.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		100.00	4,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		115.00	4,600.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		92.00	3,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	3,600.00
62201CD	HOUR	LOADER, WHEEL TYPE, 3 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	20	150.00	3,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		150.00	3,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		150.00	3,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		150.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	2,500.00
62201M	HOUR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	40	175.00	7,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		250.00	10,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		250.00	10,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		250.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	8,000.00
62301	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	120	55.00	6,600.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		55.00	6,600.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		60.00	7,200.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		50.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	7,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62406	CUYD	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	310	20.00	6,200.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		30.00	9,300.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		85.00	26,350.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		35.00	10,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	10,850.00
63201	LPSM	MOVING STEEL PANEL BRIDGE TO TEMPORARY LOCATION			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		175,000.00	175,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		185,000.00	185,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		192,000.00	192,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120,000.00	120,000.00
63308A	EACH	REMOVING AND RESETTING SIGN			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	12	500.00	6,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		210.00	2,520.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		275.00	3,300.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		231.00	2,772.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		275.00	3,300.00
63310	EACH	INSTALLING GOVERNMENT FURNISHED SIGN			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	17	500.00	8,500.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		170.00	2,890.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		275.00	4,675.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		231.00	3,927.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		275.00	4,675.00
63403B	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	500	50.00	25,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		50.00	25,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		50.00	25,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		46.00	23,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	22,500.00
63407	EACH	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	2,950	10.00	29,500.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		7.50	22,125.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		17.50	51,625.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		26.00	76,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	44,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63505B	EACH	BARRICADE, TYPE 2			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	10	200.00	2,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		75.00	750.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		75.00	750.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		45.00	450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	650.00
63505C	EACH	BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	6	350.00	2,100.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		100.00	600.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		100.00	600.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		81.00	486.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	600.00
63506	EACH	CONE			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	100	18.00	1,800.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		20.00	2,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		20.00	2,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		20.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.00	2,200.00
63507	SQFT	CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	800	15.00	12,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		15.00	12,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		25.00	20,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		16.00	12,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	16,000.00
63508	EACH	DRUM			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	410	46.00	18,860.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		55.00	22,550.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		100.00	41,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		75.00	30,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	32,800.00
63509	HOUR	FLAGGER			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	2,840	45.00	127,800.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		65.00	184,600.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		70.00	198,800.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		51.00	144,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	156,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63510	HOUR	PILOT CAR			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	430	55.00	23,650.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		80.00	34,400.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		100.00	43,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		65.00	27,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		67.00	28,810.00
63511	LNFT	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	60	15.00	900.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		55.00	3,300.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		100.00	6,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		47.00	2,820.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	3,600.00
63512	LNFT	MOVING TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	200	10.00	2,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		15.00	3,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		20.00	4,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		31.00	6,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	4,000.00
63515	MILE	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	13.4	2,500.00	33,500.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		1,000.00	13,400.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		620.00	8,308.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		2,500.00	33,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	26,800.00
63521A	EACH	WARNING LIGHT, TYPE A			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	40	20.00	800.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		50.00	2,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		80.00	3,200.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		32.00	1,280.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	2,200.00
63524	EACH	VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	3	15,000.00	45,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		2,500.00	7,500.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		6,000.00	18,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		4,000.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	9,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 02/28/05

Schedule: A

Project No.: CA PRA YOSE 14(3) & 16(5)

Project Name: SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER BRIDGE, EL PORTAL ROAD MICRO-SURFACING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63540	LPSM	FLOATING BARRIER			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		15,000.00	15,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		7,500.00	7,500.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		13,100.00	13,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
63603	LPSM	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	40,000.00	40,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		75,000.00	75,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		80,000.00	80,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		65,000.00	65,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65,000.00	65,000.00
63605GA	LPSM	TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF ELECTRICAL LINE			
		AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS	ALL	40,000.00	40,000.00
		AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		130,000.00	130,000.00
		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		135,000.00	135,000.00
		MITCHELL ENGINEERING		100,000.00	100,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100,000.00	100,000.00